
E x h i b i t  C a l e n d a r  f o r  2 0 1 9
All gallery shows open hours are 1:00 – 5:00pm. The gallery is open during show dates, Thurs. – Sun. except otherwise 
noted. (Student Show is open for three weekend days.  NEWS Exhibition and the Volunteer Show are both open daily. 

Opening receptions are 2:00 – 4:00pm • Awards are given out at 3PM at the receptions.

T h e  K e n t  A r t  A s s o c i at  i o n  &  T h e  G a l l e r y  at   K e n t

21 South Main Street; Kent, Connecticut 06757
860-927-3989 • www.kentart.org • kent.art.assoc@snet.net

K A A  M E M B ERS   ’  P O T L U C K
	 Sat.  Feb. 9	 12pm 

M E M B ERS   ’  SHO  W  1
February 23 – March 17
Awards reception	 Sat.  Feb. 23   	 2-4pm
Receiving 	 Fri.  Feb.15   	 3-5pm 
	 Sat. Feb. 16   	 10am – 12pm
Hanging	 Sat.  Feb. 16    	 1 – 3pm
Judging	 Sat.  Feb. 16    	 3pm
Pick up	 Fri.  March 22  	 1-3pm

S T U D EN  T  SHO  W
March 24 ,30, and 31
Awards Reception	 Sun. March 24   	 2-4pm
Receiving/Hanging	 Fri. March 22  	 3 – 5pm 
	 Sat. March  23  	 10am -12pm
Pick up	 Sun.   March 31    	 4 – 6pm

W OR  K SHO   P : 
Exploring Media & Methods with Connie Horton
	 April 8, 9 &10, 	 10am – 4pm, all media

S P RIN   G  J U RIE   D  SHO  W 
April 13 – May 12
Awards Reception 	 Sat. April 13   	 2-4pm
Receiving	 Fri. April 5   	 3 -5pm
	 Sat.  April 6   	 10am – 12pm
Jurying	 Sat.  April 6  	 1 – 2pm
Hanging	 Sat.  April 6	 2 – 4pm
Judging	 Sat. April 6 	 4pm
Pick up	 Fri. May 17  	 3-5pm
	 Sat. May 18  	 10am – 12pm

ELEC    T E D  A R T IS  T  &  SOLO     SHO  W
May 25 – June 9
Awards Reception 	 May 25   	 2-4pm
Candidates Receiving	May 16    	 1 – 5pm
Receiving/Voting 	 May 17   	 3 – 5pm
	 May 18   	 10am – 12pm
Hanging	 May 18   	 1 – 3pm
Judging	 May 18  	 4pm
Pick up	 June 14   	 3 – 5pm
	 June 15   	 10am – 12pm

P RESI    D EN  T ’ S  SHO  W 
June 22 – August  4
Awards Reception	 June 22   	 2-4 pm
Receiving 	 Fri. June 14   	 3 – 5pm
	 Sat. June 15   	 10am – 12pm
Selection	 Sat. June 15   	 1 – 2pm
Hanging 	 Sat. June 15   	 2 – 4pm
Judging	 Sat. June 15   	 4pm
Pick up	 Aug. 9    	 3 – 5 pm
	 Aug. 10   	 10am – 12pm

S M A LL   W OR  K  P ORCH     SHO  W 
August 2, and 3
Receiving	 Aug. 1		  1 – 5pm
Hanging   	 Aug. 2 and 3    	 1pm
Pick up	 Aug. 9		  3 – 5pm
	 Aug. 10   	 10am – 12pm

M E M B ERS   ’  SHO  W   2  
August 17 – September 8
Awards Reception	 Aug. 17  	 2-4pm
Receiving	 Aug. 9   	 3 – 5pm
	 Aug.10   	 10 – 12pm
Hanging	 Aug. 10   	 1pm
Pick up	 Sept. 13     	 3- 5pm
	 Sept. 14   	 10am  - 12pm

FA LL   J U RIE   D  SHO  W
September 21 – October 14 (Open Columbus Day Monday)
Awards Reception	 Sept. 21   	 2-4pm
Receiving	 Sept. 13		 3:00 – 5:00pm
	 Sept.14		 10am – 12pm
Selection	 Sat. Sept 14	 1 – 2pm
Hanging	 Sat. Sept.14	 2 – 4pm 
Judging	 Sat.  Sept. 14	 4pm
Pick up	 Tues. Oct. 15	 1 – 5pm

NOR   T H  E A S T  WA T ERCOLOR     
SOCIE     T Y  E X HI  B I T ION   : 
October 20 – November 2 (daily 1-5pm)
Opening Reception	 Sun. Oct. 20	 2 -4pm
Open for Artists	 Sun. Nov 3	 10am – 12pm
No Paintings taken before 12pm

P HO  T O G R A P HY   SHO  W
November 16 – December 1
Awards Reception: 	 Nov. 16		 2-4pm
Receiving	 Fri. Nov.8	 3-5pm
	 Sat. Nov. 9	 10am – 12pm
Selection	 Sat. Nov. 9	 12 – 1pm
Hanging	 Sat. Nov. 9	 1pm -3pm
Judging	 Sat. Nov. 9	 3pm
Pick up	 Sun.  Dec. 1	 5-6pm     

K EN  T  CH  A M PA G NE   S T ROLL    
(during Photography Show) 
November 29 & 30
	 Fri. and Sat. open late to 8pm

K A A  A NN  U A L  M EE  T IN  G / P O T L U C K
	 Sat. Dec. 7	 11am

V OL  U N T EER    SHO  W
December 8 – 15 (daily 1-5pm)
Receiving	 Fri. Dec.6	 3-5pm
	 Sat. Dec.7	 1-2pm
Hanging:	 Sat. Dec.7	 2-3pm
Pick up	 Sun. Dec 15	 5-6pm


